P R O D U C T   S P E C I F I C A T I O N SP R O D U C T   S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
1)  Sizes 4� - 30�:  Standard 125/150# ANSI drilled plate flange inlet, discharge and liquid drain (P) connections.
2)  Air/gas capacity refers to maximum ACFM at vacuum (blower inlet).
3)  If maximum gas flow is not exceeded for a given size, liquid GPM may exceed capacity shown, up to the capacity of the next larger separator.
Mounting brackets, special finishes, relief connections and other options are available - contact ProGENTEX with requirements.
(800) 417-3210 www.progentex.com sales@progentex.com (716) 667-0038 fax
A
K

A
tt
en
ua
ti
on
 (
dB
)
AIR/GAS LIQUID
MODEL D (NOM.) A B N S L K T P (NOM.) WEIGHT (ACFM) (GPM)
 VPSI-4 GRADE I 4 12 26 3 3 15 11 3 3/4 2 65 530 35
 VPSI-5 GRADE I 5 16 31 3 3 18 14 1/4 5 3/16 2 1/2 110 830 55
 VPSI-6 GRADE I 6 18 36 3 3 21 15 1/2 5 11/16 3 130 1,200 80
 VPSI-8 GRADE I 8 22 46 3 1/2 3 27 18 6 11/16 3 1/2 185 2,100 150
 VPSI-10 GRADE I 10 24 58 3 1/2 3 34 23 6 5/8 4 295 3,300 200
 VPSI-12 GRADE I 12 30 68 3 1/2 3 40 25 1/2 8 5/8 5 470 4,700 300
 VPSI-14 GRADE I 14 36 78 3 1/2 3 46 28 11 6 710 6,000 400
 VPSI-16 GRADE I 16 42 88 3 1/2 3 52 28 13 6 1,060 7,800 500
 VPSI-18 GRADE I 18 42 98 3 1/2 3 1/2 58 30 1/2 12 8 1,205 10,000 600
 VPSI-20 GRADE I 20 48 108 4 1/2 3 1/2 64 33 14 8 1,525 12,000 800
 VPSI-22 GRADE I 22 54 120 4 1/2 3 1/2 71 35 16 8 1,830 15,000 1,000
 VPSI-24 GRADE I 24 60 130 4 1/2 3 1/2 77 38 18 10 2,680 18,000 1,200
 VPSI-26 GRADE I 26 66 140 4 1/2 3 1/2 83 40 1/2 20 10 3,025 21,000 1,400
 VPSI-28 GRADE I 28 72 150 4 1/2 3 1/2 89 43 22 10 3,610 24,000 1,600
 VPSI-30 GRADE I 30 78 160 4 1/2 3 1/2 95 45 1/2 24 10 5,035 28,000 1,800
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & CAPACITIES
RATED CAPACITY
BURGESS-MANNING UNIVERSAL SILENCER VANEC
GROUP WVK RWSI 181